
11/30/2023 

Preliminary 
2024 Telecommunications Commission Timeline 

 
 
February 21 Commission Work Session – Review Draft of Negotiated Cable 

Franchise 
 
March 6 (Wed.) Commission Meeting – Recommendation to Approve Negotiated 

Franchise 
  
March 8 (Fri.) Re-Designation Applications mailed to current designated access 
 providers 
 
April 22 (Mon.) Access Designation Application Deadline 
 
May 13 (Mon.) Negotiated Franchise to Vancouver City Council for first reading 
 
June 10 (Mon.) Negotiated Franchise to Vancouver City Council for second reading 

and approval 
 
June 11 (Tue.) Negotiated Franchise to Clark County Council for approval 
 
July 17 (Wed.) Commission Meeting – Designation of PEG Access and Election of 

Officers 
 
August 5 (Mon.) PEG Grant Applications mailed to designated access providers and 
 I-NET users  
 
October 4 (Fri.) PEG Application Deadline 
 
Oct. 6 - 31 PEG Task Force review of grants 
 
December 4 (Wed.) Commission Meeting - PEG Grant Recommendations 
 
December 9 (Mon.) PEG Recommendation to City Council 
 
December 10 (Tue.) PEG Recommendation to Clark County Council 
 
December 20 (Fri.) PEG Agreements mailed to Access Providers 

 

 


